L04000072447

(Requestor's Name)					
(Ad	ldress)				
(Δ.	ldress)				
(70	iuless)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Ru	ısiness Entity Nam	ne)			
(50	isiness Elluty Nam	ie)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
		j			

Office Use Only



300171978533

03/15/10--01063--002 **25.00

10 MAR 15 AH 11: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	Division of Corpo		·	
SUBJEC	∵r. Th	ne Institute for Foo	t & Ankle Surgery, F	P.L.L.C.
COMI			ted Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Adaobi Oguchi		
			Name of Person	
•			Firm/Company	
			P.O. Box 471278 Address	- Laboratoria
		l e		
		Le	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (t	lobis77@yahoo.com to be used for future annual report	notification)
For furth	ner information cor	ncerning this matter, please c	ali:	
Adaobi Oguchi Name of Person		at (407)	529-4272 sytime Telephone Number	
	Nante of F	CISOII	Area code de Di	syttine receptions (vanios)
Enclosed	d is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

		10.			
The Institute for Foot &	Ankle Surgery, P.L.L	C. 10 f	IAR 15 AM 11: 40		
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our (Liability Company)	records	ETARY OF STATE		
The Institute for Foot & (Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited)		TALL	HASSEE, FLORIDA		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on10/0	7/2004	and assigned		
Florida document number L0400072667					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:				
n/a	a				
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin "L.L.C."	nited Liability Company," the d	esignation "L	LC" or the abbreviation		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	955 Town Center Drive, Suite 100				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Orange City, FL 32763				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P.O. Box 471278				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Lake Monroe, FL 32747				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address he	ffice address on our recor <u>re</u> :	ds, <u>enter ti</u>	ne name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent: Adaobi Ogu	uchi				
New Registered Office Address: 1659 Astor	Registered Office Address: 1659 Astor Farms Place				
Negisted Office Address.	Enter Florida street address				
	Sanford	Florida	32771		
	City		Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	L				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	olete performance of my dut provided for in Chapter 60	ies, and I a 8, F.S. Or, i that the lim	n familiar with and f this document is ited liability		

Page 1 of 2

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member **Title** <u>Name</u> **Address Type of Action** MGR Jose A. Rivera, DPM 917 Rinehart Road, Suite 2061 ☐ Add LAke Mary, FL 32746 ✓ Remove Marielle Navarro MGRM 917 Rinehart Road, Suite 2061 □ Add Lake Mary, FL 32746 MGR Adaobi Oguchi P.O. Box 471278 ✓ Add Lake Monroe, FL 32747 □ Remove ∏Add Remove ∏Add Remove \prod Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) March 9th 2010 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee
Page 2 of 2

Jose A. Rivera, DPM

Filing Fee: \$25.00